The AND-TFT-150Bxx 15.0” Open Frame Monitor series are rugged, high performance Industrial LCD Monitors,
designed for commercial and industrial applications, such as kiosks, arcade games, ATM Machines,
aviation simulators, military, medical, marine, security, industrial equipment, and instrumentation
equipment. This product can provide high brightness and contrast to achieve better viewing effect.
1.2 Features
� 15.0 inch XGA Active Matrix Color TFT LCD Monitor
� High Contrast 700:1 Typical
� Recommend resolution:1024 768(XGA)

  This technical specification is subject to change without notice
4
4. Ordering Information
Parameter AND-TFT-150B00-K00R              AND-TFT-150B5A-K00R               AAND-TFT-50B5B-K00R Unit
CVBS 1 1 1
S-Video 1 1 1
VGA XGA (1024x768) XGA (1024x768) XGA (1024x768)
Touch Panel Type - 5W Resistive 5W Resistive
Touch Screen Interface - USB RS232
Outline Dimension 362.5(W) x 278.45(H) x 40(D) 362.5(W) x 278.45(H) x 40(D) 362.5(W) x 278.45(H) x 40(D)
Weight (Include Accessory) 3.3 (4.1) 3.4 (4.2) 3.4 (4.2) Kg
Frame Material (Color) Iron Iron Iron
Note: Weight  10%
  This product is RoHS compliant
  This technical specification is subject to change without notice
1
7. Packing List
Before you begin installing the Open Frame Monitor, please make sure that the following materials have
been shipped:
A. AC to DC Adapter (100-240VAC 50-60Hz to +12VDC @ 3A)
B. Power Cord (L:1800mm, Plug Type B for USA)
C. Video Cable (L:1800mm ,AND-TFT-150Bxx-K00R Only)
D. S-Video Cable (L: 1800mm, AND-TFT-150Bxx-K00R Only)
E. VGA Cable (L:1600mm)
F. USB Cable (L:1800mm , AND-TFT-150B5A Only)
G. RS-232 Cable (L:1800mm , AND-TFT-150B5B Only)
H. Touch Screen Driver CD Disk (AND-TFT-150B5A & AND-TFT-150B5B Only) / User Manual
I. M4x8 Screw x4 pcs
J. Mount Clamp and Screw x12 pcs (AND-TFT-150B5x-Gx0R Only)
If any of these items are missing or damaged, contact your distributor or sales representative